
Fall 2009 Exam Schedule (Revised 12.01.09) 
Last day of Class:  December 4, 2009 
Study days:   Sat, Dec 5; Sun, Dec 6; Sat, Dec 12; Sun, Dec 13 
        ExamSoft Takers:  E  Handwriters:  H  
          Rooms(s) 
Mon, Dec 7 8:30 AM Domestic Relations (Brummer)   E240, H339 
    Administrative Law (Kelley)   E342, H328 
    Sales & Leasing (Flaccus)   E326, H327 
    Oil & Gas Regulation & Agreements (Daily) E324, H325 
  1:30 PM Civil Procedure I (Brill)    E240, H342 
    Civil Procedure II (Watkins)   E324, H326   
Tues, Dec 8 8:30 AM Advanced Criminal Procedure (Gallini)  E342, H328   
Wed, Dec 9 8:30 AM Criminal Procedure (Bailey)   E240, H342 
    Decedents Estates (Circo)   E326, H328   
Thurs, Dec 10 8:30 AM Negotiable Instruments (Matthews)  E240, H342 
    Health Law (Leflar)    TAKE HOME 
    Debtor-Creditor (Flaccus)   E324, H326 
  1:30 PM Property I (Norvell)    E326, H324 
    Property I (Snow)    E240, H342   
Fri, Dec 11 8:30 AM Food Law (Schneider)    H324     
    Business Organizations (Goforth)  E240, H342 
    Oil & Gas (Norvell)    E328, H326   
Sat, Dec 12   Study Day 
Sun, Dec 13   Study Day         
Mon, Dec 14  8:30 AM Remedies (Brill)     E240, H342 
    Antitrust (Foster)    E324, H326 
  1:30 PM Contracts I (Matthews)    E240, H342 
    Contracts I (Foster)    E328, H326   
Tues, Dec 15 8:30 AM Federal Income Tax (Beard)   E342, H328   
Wed, Dec 16  8:30 AM Evidence (Bailey)    E240, H342 
    Intellectual Property (Ewelukwa)   E328, H326    
Thurs, Dec 17  8:30 AM Products Liability (Leflar)   TAKE HOME 
    American Indian Law (Laurence)  E326, H327    
    Employment Discrimination (Madison)  E328, H338 
    Bankruptcy (Longino)    E339  H336    
  1:30 PM Criminal Law (M Killenbeck)   E240, H342 
    Criminal Law (Gallini)    E326, H328   
Fri, Dec 18 8:30 AM Entertainment Law (Pieper)   E324, H325   
    Federal Estate & Gift Taxation (Hurst)  E326, H327 
    Mergers & Acquisitions (Smith/W Foster) E339, H328   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
NOTE: The exam dates listed are tentative.  If a course is not listed, there may be no final exam, or an exam may 
be scheduled outside of the regular exam period.  You should consult with the professor for details.  


